
Quincy Park District Youth Soccer 

Fall 2025 

Pre-K Co-ed Schedule  

  Coach    Phone 

1. Akoni Ozbelent   217-617-6009 

2. Andrew McCune   309-313-1631 

3. Ben Dombroski   217-855-6130 

4. Andy Hoskins   217-779-0799 

5. Brian Patterson   217-440-5582 

6. Cory Stegeman   217-440-9676 

7. Daelen Shupe   316-249-4542 

8. David Gasko   217-653-6805 

9. Morgan Genenbacher  216-316-1871 

10. Zach Gilmore   309-830-0543 

11. Zach Kinscherf   217-440-7404 

 

**All games played at Paul Dennis Soccer Complex 4201 State** 

In case of inclement weather, please call 217-223-9625 after 3:00pm on game days. Game status 

will also be posted @ quincyparkdistrict.com | facebook.com/QuincyParkDistrict/  

 

Mon, August 18   Wed. August 20   Mon. August 25 

5:30 1-11 Field 2   5:30 5-10 Field 3   5:30 3-6 Field 2 

5:30 2-8 Field 3        5:30 1-9 Field 3 

6:25 3-7 Field 2        6:25 2-11 Field 2 

6:25 4-9 Field 3        Bye 7  

Bye 6          

 

 

Wed. August 27   Mon. September 1   Wed. September 3 

5:30 5-4 Field 3   Labor Day-No Games  5:30 3-4 Field 2 

6:25 10-8 Field 3        5:30 9-7 Field 3 

          5:30 8-5 Field 4 

6:25 11-6 Field 2 

          6:25 10-2 Field 3 

          Bye 1  

 

 

 

 



Mon. September 8   Wed. September 10   Mon. September 15 

5:30 1-3 Field 2   5:30 2-5 Field 3   5:15 9-3 Field 2 

5:30 9-8 Field 3        5:15 7-8 Field 3 

6:25 6-4 Field 2   6:25 10-7 Field 3   6:00 1-2 Field 2 

Bye 11                     Bye 4 

 

 

Wed. September 17   Mon. September 22   Wed. September 24 

5:15 10-6 Field 3   5:15 1-8 Field 2   5:15 10-4 Field 3 

     5:15 6-7 Field 3    

6:00 11-5 Field 3   6:00 11-3 Field 2   6:00 9-5 Field 3 

     Bye 2 

      

Mon. September 29 

5:15 6-1 Field 2 

5:15 11-4 Field 3 

6:00 7-2 Field 2 

 

 


